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. ROCK MOUNTAIN GA-CHF-160079
~| Progression Map Nov. 10 - Nov. 26, 2016

83°23'0"W

i "
. . i /]

— Highway

===== |\|ajor Road

Lakes

State Boundary

¢ ' Gebrgia
(% ¢

Daily Growth (Acres) _T'otal (

11/10/2016 361 361
11/11/2016 1,745 2,606
11/12/2016 1,546 4,152
11/13/2016 1,332 5,484
11/14/2016 1,263 6,747
11/15/2016 1,253 7,999
11/16/2016 546 8,545
11/17/2016 837 9,382
11/18/2016 1,043 10,425
11/19/2016 362 11,287
11/20/2016 1,492 12,779
11/21/2016 1,978 14,757
11/22/2016 1,941 16,698
11/23/2016 1,371 18,069
11/25/2016 1,115 19,184
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